
Model:  
Description: Incline Lever Row
Exploded View:CW39802-101 REV:A

43

44

64

4364 44

21

25

46

32

31

37

37

2125

58
5574

74

35 40

57

36 3939

40

35

57

36

39

47

29

5
38 38

82 8145

58

5566

58

55

168

58

55

9

190

167

28

188

189
29

29

27
189

187

64 44
43

52

42

26

44
64

8

15

168

3.01-3.02

2.01-2.02

1.01-1.02

101.01-101.05

100.01-100.05

4.01-4.02



Bubble # OEM Number Description
21 PPP00000CECE012035 SCREW, SKHD, M12 X 35MM, ZN,LK
25 PPP00000WKCN013002 WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM,
26 PPP00000WKCN009002 WASHER, FLT,9MM X 16MM X 1.6MM,ZN
27 PPP00000ABCN038002 RETAINING RING,EXTERNAL,38MM,ROTOR
29 PPP000CWR010101102 END CAP, JOINT
32 PPP00000WKCN011002 WASHER, FLT,11MM X 23MM X 2.0MM,ZN
33 PPP000CWB070500101 WAVE WASHER 38.3 ID, OLY DECLINE BE
35 PPP000CWP021400101 END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 25
36 PPP000CWR050080101 HANDLE RING, DIA 25
37 PPP00000CECN006010 SHCS, M6 X 10,STL,CLR ZN
38 PPP0000MAKCE006015 SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M6 X 15
39 PPP00000ECCN005003 SET SCREW, CUP, M5 X 3
40 PPP0000MAKCE008015 SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M8 X 15
42 PPP00000KCCN008008 LOCKNUT, M8 X 8,ZN (NM10-2)
45 PPP00000CECE010025 SHCS,M10 X 025,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
46 PPP00000HMCN010030 SCREW, HEX HD, METRIC, M10 X 030L
47 PPP0000MAKCE010020 SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M10 X 20,N
52 PPP00000ECCN008006 SET SCREW, CUP, M8 X 6
55 PPP000CWP111100101 END CAP
58 PPP0000MAKCE012035 SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M12 X 35,N
64 PPP00000TECE005025 SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M5 X 25
74 PPP000CWP013800101 STOP RING, NYLON

167 PPP0000MAKCN008020 SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M8 X 20

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR12007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10464&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11562&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11967&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR18040&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1397&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1240&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11773&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR12007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1475&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11773&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR17762&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10504&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1263&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11562&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP11120&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11967&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR18138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1217&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1475&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	DPL311_EVD_CW39802101
	DPL311_Incline_Lever_Row_BB65 Parts List.txt
	DPL311_Incline_Lever_Row_BB65 P


